REKORDI HRVATSKE 25m
PLIVACI

SENIORI

N

-

MLADI SENIORI JUNIORI MLADI JUNIORI KADETI

SLOBODNO

(110 14:53.18

el 3:11.49
Ly v 7:08.84

CH@liy 3:29.51

Duje Draganja
Duje Draganja
Dominik Straga
Niko Jankovic¢
Franko Grgic¢
Franko Grgic¢

Ante Cvitkovi¢
Anton Loncar
Gordan KoZulj

Sasa Gerbec
Vanja Rogulj
Luka Skugor

Nikola Miljeni¢
Nikola Miljenic
NikSa Roki

Duje Draganja
Nik$a Roki
Juraj Barcot

ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

21.66
47.35
1:44.51
3:46.05
7:55.65
14:53.18

24.32
51.86
1:53.35

27.06
59.28
2:09.22

22.81
50.60
1:56.71

53.63
1:58.60
4:13.77

Jere Hribar
Mario Todorovic¢
Niko Jankovi¢
Niko Jankovic¢
Franko Grgic
Franko Grgic

Ivan Toli¢
Anton Loncar
Anton Loncar

Nikola Obrovac
Lovro Biloni¢
Luka Skugor

Mario Todorovic¢
Mario Todorovic
Maro Mikni¢

Dominik Straga
Niko Jankovic¢
Juraj Barcot

21.86
47.53
1:45.83
3:47.47
7:55.65
14:53.18

24.32
52.40
1:56.41

27.46
1:00.41
2:13.28

23.30
51.96
1:56.71

54.85
1:59.49
4:13.77

1:30.33
3:18.34
7:11.84
1:39.74
3:38.31

Duje Draganja
Duje Draganja
Hrvoje Tomi¢
Hrvoje Tomic
Franko Grgic
Franko Grgic¢

Ivan Toli¢

Kristian Komlenié

Petar Pavali¢

Nikola Obrovac
Ivan Capan
Vito Rados

Maro Mikni¢
Maro Miknic
Maro Mikni¢

Mario Surkovié
Juraj Barcot
Juraj Barcot

GRDELIN

MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST

22.70
48.22
1:46.36
3:48.65
7:55.65
14:53.18

24.99
53.68
1:58.42

28.00
1:00.73
2:14.91

24.03
53.60
2:01.43

56.40
2:02.35
4:22.57

1:35.57
3:26.35
7:30.08
1:43.15
3:47.03

Karlo Noah Paut
Vlaho Nenadi¢
Vlaho Nenadi¢
Vlaho Nenadi¢
Franko Grgic
Franko Grgic

Vito Polansc¢ak
Vito Polanscéak
Mateo Muzek

Nikola Obrovac
Nikola Obrovac
Matija MuZina

Maro Mikni¢
Maro Miknic
Marijan Goricki

Toni Slavica
Toni Slavica
Toni Slavica

DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST

23.42
50.03
1:51.70
3:59.79
8:19.15
15:38.42

26.25
56.38
2:03.95

29.77
1:04.68
2:20.00

25.17
55.84
2:07.09

58.93
2:06.08
4:25.80

1:39.14
3:39.51
7:59.39
1:51.02
4:03.08

Karlo Noah Paut
Karlo Noah Paut
Franko Grgic¢
Franko Grgic¢
Franko Grgic¢
Franko Grgic¢

Vito Polanséak
Vito Polanséak
Vito Polanséak

Matteo S. Deswarte
Nikola Obrovac
Toni Slavica

Karlo Noah Paut
Karlo Noah Paut
Antonio Zwicker

Toni Slavica
Toni Slavica
Toni Slavica

MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK

03. oZujka 2024.




